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PUNE- MUMBAI CHAPTER 

S.

N. 
Name of the Alumni Designation 

Passe

d out 

year 

Branch Email ID Working Details 

1 Mr. Baliram Mutagekar 
Chief Alumni 

Coordinator 
2000 EEE 

baliram@gmail.com, 

bmutagekar@inautix.co.in 

Vice President/ HR, iNautix Technologies l A 

BNY Mellon Company 

2 Mr. Rajendra Tupale 
Alumni Coordinator 

(MECH Engg.) 
2005 MECH rajendratupale@gmail.com Manager,R&D, Bajaj Auto Ltd.Pune 

3 Mr. Siddharaj B. Talawar 
Alumni Coordinator 

(EEE) 
2013 EEE siddharajtalawar@gmail.com 

Technical Consultant, Bentley Systems India Pvt 

Ltd., Pune 

4 Mrs. Vani Hiremani  
Alumni Coordinator 

(CSE) 
2008 CSE vani.hiremani@gmail.com 

Assistant Professor, Pune Institute of 

Technology (PICT), Pune 

5 Mr. Vijay Mangeshkar 
Alumni Coordinator 

(E&C) 
2007 ECE mangeshkar@barclays.com 

Assistant Vice president, Barclays Technology 

Centre india Pvt Ltd, Pune 

6 Mrs. Shashikala A. koti Member 2000 ECE sakoti.scoe@sinhgad.edu 
Asst. Professor, Sinhgad College of Engineering, 

Pune 

7 Mr. Praveen Handigund Member 2003 MECH 

praveen.handigund@tatatechnologies.c

om 

Pavi_h032@yahoo.com 

Sr. Team Lead, Tata Technologies Ltd, Pune 

8 Mr. Satish Vasantrao Patil Member 2005 MECH satishpatil001@gmail.com Manager, Tata Motors, Ltd,  Pune 

9 
Mr. Dhondiba Umaji 

Chougale 
Member 2005 MECH dchougale@gmail.com Asst Manager, Keihin Fie Pvt Ltd Chakan Pune 

10 Mr. Devdas V. Narvekar Member 2009 MECH 
ddass25@gmail.com 

devdas.narvekar@tatatechnologies.com 

Senior Engineer Design, Tata Technologies Ltd 

(Tata Motors ERC, Pune) 

11 Mr. Arvind Todkar Member 2005 MECH 
arvindtodkar@gmail.com 

arvind.todkar@marelli.motherson.com 

Dy. Manager, I Magneti Marelli Motherson 

Shock Absorber INDIA Pvt Ltd Chakan, Pune  
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